
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$95.45

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/26/2005
11

/2
6/

20
05

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$0.00

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

DEBT SERVICE

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

S BRWD HOSPITAL OPER

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

11/28/2005
11

/2
8/

20
05

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2005  Paid Residential Personal Property

2005  Paid Residential Personal Property

3,893

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

3,893

3,893
3,893

3,893

3,893
3,893

0553

3,893

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.48880

0.00000
6.29420

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

0.58

2.00000

3,893
3,893
3,893

3,893

3,893
3,893
3,893
3,893

3,893

2005-8000603
20

05
-8

00
06

03

102051

102051

$91.63
$9

1.
63

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

RODRIGUEZ,ALEXIS
R

O
D

R
IG

U
E

Z
,A

LE
X

IS

0.00
5.64

1.22

0.42310

1.10

0.39

0.86
22.74

0.10000

5.84100
0.22130

1.45000
0.00000
0.28400

1.65

0.31300

RODRIGUEZ,ALEX &
RODRIGUEZ,MYRIAM
8004 NW 154 ST #351
MIAMI LAKES, FL    33016

RODRIGUEZ,ALEX &
RODRIGUEZ,MYRIAM
8004 NW 154 ST #351
MIAMI LAKES, FL    33016

0.15000

514216013810

514216013810

0
0
0
0
0
0

24.52020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 B
LOT 6 BLK 9

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

1.90

3,893

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

24.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

7.79

3,893

0

3,893

3,893 0
3,893

3,893

3,893
3,893 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

0

3,893

$95.45

3,893
3,893
3,893

0

3,893

3,893

3,893
3,893

3,893

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



