	Collector Noti	ce of Ad	Valorem Tax	rsonal Propert and Non-Ad V	Íalorem Asse	essments	
Property ID Numb	ber Escrow Co	de As	sessed Value	Exemption	s Taxable	e Value ү N	lillage Code
514216013810)		See Below	See Belov	w See	Below	0553
RODRIGUEZ,ALEX &							
				PA	MENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US	FUNDS AND
3004 NW 154 ST #351 VIAMI LAKES, FL 33				DR	AWN ON US B	ANK ACCOUNT.	
VIIAIVII LANEO, FL 30	5010						
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RA	ANCHES 1-26 B						
OT 6 BLK 9							
Taxing Authority			AD ۱ Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNT	Y COMMISSION				Exemptione		
BEACH EROSION			0.00000	3,893	0	3,893	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 78 DEBT SERVICE 87			0.00000 0.00000	3,893 3,893	0 0	3,893 3,893	0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87			0.00000	3,893	ŏ	3,893	0.00
ROAD AND BRIDG			0.00000	3,893	0	3,893	0.00 0.00 24.50 1.90
COUNTYWIDE SEF	RVICES		6.29420 0.48880	3,893 3,893	0 0	3,893 3,893	24.50
BROWARD CO SCH	IOOL BOARD			·	-		
			2.00000	3,893	0	3,893	7.79
DEBT SERVICE SCHOOL BRD GEN	N FUND		0.22130 5.84100	3,893 3,893	0 0	3,893 3,893	0.86 22.74
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P	R MANAGEMENT		0.10000	3,893	0	3,893	0.39
OKEECHOBEE BAS			0.31300	3,893	0	3,893	1.22
SFWMD DISTRICT			0.28400	3,893	0	3,893	1.10
DEBT SERVICE S BRWD HOSPITAL	OPER		0.00000 1.45000	3,893 3,893	0 0	3,893 3,893	0.00 5.64
CHILDREN'S SVCS			0.42310	3,893	0	3,893	1.65
CITY OF HOLLYWO	OD						
DEBT SERVICE			0.15000 24.520	3,893	0	3,893	0.58 \$95.45
Total Milla		Millage:				orem Taxes:	φ90.4C
			NON-A	AD VALOREM TAX	ES Rate		Amount
Levying Authority							
Levying Authority					n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As		\$0.00 \$95.45
	Nov 30, 2005				n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As		
Levying Authority If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2005 \$0.00						
If Postmarked By	\$0.00 NTY 20		Ad Valorem T	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Ac 11/28/2005 Re	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200	ssessments: Folio:	\$95.45 102051 \$91
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	\$0.00		Ad Valorem T Paid	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Ac 11/28/2005 Re 11/26/2005 Effe	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200 ective Date Pai PAY YO	Folio: sessments 5-8000603	\$95.45 102051 EZ,ALEXIS NE AT:
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY	\$0.00		Ad Valorem T Paid Property	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Act 11/28/2005 Re 11/26/2005 Effe	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200 ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc	Folio: Folio: Sessments 5-8000603 id By RODRIGUE	\$95.45 102051 EZ,ALEXIS NE AT:
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: <i>Make checks payabl</i> BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI	\$0.00 INTY 20 x Collector No (TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100	otice of A	Ad Valorem T Paid Property	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Ac 11/28/2005 Re 11/26/2005 Effe	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200 ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc	Folio: Folio: Sessments D5-8000603 id By RODRIGUE DUR TAXES ONLI d.county-taxes.co	\$95.45 102051 \$91 EZ,ALEXIS NE AT: om
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV	\$0.00 INTY 20 x Collector No (TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895	otice of A	Ad Valorem T Paid Property 5142	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Act 11/28/2005 Re 11/26/2005 Effet 11/26/2005 Effet 11/26/2005 Effet	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200 ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: Sessments D5-8000603 id By RODRIGUE DUR TAXES ONLI d.county-taxes.co	\$95.45 102051 EZ,ALEXIS NE AT: om Please Pay
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CH 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 INTY 20 x Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNI	otice of A	Ad Valorem T Paid Property 5142	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Act 11/28/2005 Re 11/26/2005 Effet 11/26/2005 Effet 11/26/2005 Effet	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200 ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: Sessments D5-8000603 id By RODRIGUE DUR TAXES ONLI d.county-taxes.co	\$95.45 102051 EZ,ALEXIS NE AT: om Please Pay
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE	\$0.00 INTY 20 x Collector No (TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNI EX & (RIAM	otice of A	Ad Valorem T Paid Property 5142	Combine Personal Prope Tax and Non-Act 11/28/2005 Re 11/26/2005 Effet 11/26/2005 Effet 11/26/2005 Effet	ed Taxes and As erty d Valorem As ceipt # 200 ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: Sessments D5-8000603 id By RODRIGUE DUR TAXES ONLI d.county-taxes.co	\$95.45 102051 EZ,ALEXIS NE AT: om Please Pay

04 NVV 154 ST #351 MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016

Please Pay Only One Amount